INDIA N

1 0001 001

ON JUDICIAL

T8 Y1verT wityars
[0 L WA ZIEEY|
s o Tuo AxiigR

3 & Supplementay Form of Agreement
A s'f, ‘{&” 1 RATE: 0.01% (Five Decimal five two) Below From B.0.Q. Rate

& 3 Note on standard Form of Agreement.

The total supplemetary cost of agreement of Rs. 15,64,455.00 due to revision of estimated

cost agefinst GST approval vide Add. chief Ex. off. BRRDA Lt. No.-1001 Anu. dt. 13.03.2025
AGREEMENT NO-122(MBD)Supplementary/2022-23

The A&reemem no. 122(MBD)2022-3 where road is 1. Dadhiya main Road PMGSY
path To Mushari Tola (1.25 km), 2. L033-SH to Harpur Jakhra (3.90 km), 3. Parmod
Singh § e Ghar se To Akbarpur Ram Tola (1.62 km) under Kalyanpur Block.) (Tender

ID- 11§939) is being increased by rupiees 15,64,455.00 work on the TOE .......... of

)& .28, between Executive Engineer R.W.D. (w) division, Samastipur (he after called

ssasapanneel

the ”El!lpIOyel'") ofthe one part, and Anjani Kumar Address:-At.-Kashipur, W.N.-12,
PS-Segmnastipur, Distt- Samastipur., (Bid ID-512954) (here in after called "contractor”) of
the ot}ier partrevised Rs from Rs. 4,29,76,821.00 to Rs. 4,45,41,276.00 (Four crore forty

five lakh forty one thousand two hundred seventy six) only. EMD details at overleaf

page.

' 3T
A ¢ @m Exectitivé H&{ignecr
S & 3}’Runl Work Department
Y oiks Division, Eamustiput

/%
| \ 18.3.2&



